	Platform
	Temperature values
	PWM values

	TP
	 < 20
	33

	
	21
	33

	
	22
	35

	
	24
	40

	
	26
	43

	
	28
	45

	
	30
	48

	
	32
	58

	
	34
	66

	
	36
	76

	
	38
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	40
	178

	
	>40
	255




	Platform
	Temperature values
	PWM values

	YV2
	 < 20
	33

	
	21
	33

	
	22
	33

	
	24
	33

	
	26
	33

	
	28
	33

	
	30
	33

	
	32
	33

	
	34
	33

	
	36
	33

	
	38
	33

	
	40
	33

	
	>40
	255



